CONSULTANT: Tom Regan, Regan Engineering, P.C.

CITY OF UNALASKA ~ RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

PROJECT NAME: Library Expansion Project
PROJECT MANAGER: Tom Cohenour, Director of Public Works

PRE-BID CONFERENCE: 10/19/21 @ 2:00 PM
LOCATION: DPW Conference Room & Via Teleconference
CONSTRUCTION BID DATE: 11/18/21 @ 2:00 PM @ Council Chambers

ISDSAJEED FIRM NAME CONTACT PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION 2AD3I? E'\iDA5
10/4/2021 g:éi‘;‘;gr?r?;a;k:(;;ﬁzr:tfgﬁh“i”9’ Bob Cgr’:;’l‘;'ggf City beummings@ci.unalaska,ak.us x| x| x
10/4/2021 |Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Trista Allen trista.allen@djc.com XXX
10/4/2021 | The Plans Room Melanie Mail@theplansroom.com XXX
10/5/2021 |ConstructConnect John Fermiza john.fermiza@ConstructConnect.com XXX
10/5/2021 |Oregon Daily Journal of Commerce Michelle Ropp plancenter@djcoregon.com XXX
10/12/2021|Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com XXX
10/21/2021|Dodge Data & Analytics Mekayla Starr Mekayla.Starr@construction.com X1 X]| X
10/21/2021]Northern Alaska Contractors, LLC Glenn Olson northernmechanical@gmail.com X X]| X
10/26/2021]Aleutian Electrical Contractors, Inc. Rod Rushing rodaeci@msn.com X XX
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CITY OF UNALASKA ~ RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

PROJECT NAME: Library Expansion Project PRE-BID CONFERENCE: 10/19/21 @ 2:00 PM
PROJECT MANAGER: Tom Cohenour, Director of Public Works LOCATION: DPW Conference Room & Via Teleconference
CONSULTANT: Tom Regan, Regan Engineering, P.C. CONSTRUCTION BID DATE: 11/18/21 @ 2:00 PM @ Council Chambers
DATE ADDENDA
ISSUED FIRM NAME CONTACT PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION 1213141516
10/26/2021 | Greybeard Steel Brandon Deal bdeal@greybeardsteel.com XI XXX
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